

SB003-27

Lawrenceville Lawn Pedestrian Improvements Project

Engineering Department

				Hasbun Construction LLC		Lagniappe Development		Multiplex		Woodwind Construction	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QNTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	WARRANTIES & BONDS	1	LS	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$7,913.08	\$7,913.08	\$20,600.00	\$20,600.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
2	MOBILIZATION, SITE SAFETY	1	LS	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00	\$8,803.23	\$8,803.23	\$35,900.00	\$35,900.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
3	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00	\$13,335.22	\$13,335.22	\$36,050.00	\$36,050.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
4	GRADING COMPLETE	1	LS	\$41,935.83	\$41,935.83	\$58,450.87	\$58,450.87	\$41,200.00	\$41,200.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
5	HARDWOOD MULCH	15	CY	\$271.54	\$4,073.10	\$334.43	\$5,016.45	\$206.00	\$3,090.00	\$60.00	\$900.00
6	CONCRETE WASHOUT	1	EA	\$577.98	\$577.98	\$1,166.04	\$1,166.04	\$2,575.00	\$2,575.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
7	GRIND EXISTING ADA RAMP AND INSTALL TRUNCATED DOME	2	EA	\$2,052.00	\$4,104.00	\$1,706.48	\$3,412.96	\$5,150.00	\$10,300.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
8	3,500 psi CONC SIDEWALK AND PAVEMENT, 4 IN. EXPANSION JOINTS AND CONTRACTION JOINTS INCLUDED	3,600	SF	\$6.44	\$23,184.00	\$10.76	\$38,736.00	\$22.00	\$79,200.00	\$5.00	\$18,000.00
9	3,500 psi MODIFIED SIDEWALK (VARIOUS THICKNESS) SEE DETAIL. EXPANSION JOINTS AND CONTRACTION JOINTS INCLUDED	790	SF	\$6.44	\$5,087.60	\$15.05	\$11,889.50	\$26.00	\$20,540.00	\$10.00	\$7,900.00
10	CONC CURB & GUTTER, 8 IN X 24 IN, TP 2	25	LF	\$28.79	\$719.75	\$47.97	\$1,199.25	\$41.00	\$1,025.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00
11	ADA CONCRETE RAMP WITH TRUNCATED DOME	6	EA	\$1,651.10	\$9,906.60	\$2,488.81	\$14,932.86	\$3,433.00	\$20,598.00	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00
12	42 IN METAL SAFETY RAIL PAINTED IN BLACK	170	LF	\$91.00	\$15,470.00	\$151.48	\$25,751.60	\$537.00	\$91,290.00	\$80.00	\$13,600.00
13	THERMOPLASTIC STRIPING. CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY ON FIELD MEASUREMENTS. CONTRACTOR TO PERFORM HALF LOT AT THE TIME.	1	LS	\$8,160.00	\$8,160.00	\$3,081.21	\$3,081.21	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
14	SEAL COATING. CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY ON FIELD MEASUREMENTS. CONTRACTOR TO PERFORM HALF LOT AT THE TIME.	4275	SY	\$2.61	\$11,157.75	\$3.80	\$16,245.00	\$24.00	\$102,600.00	\$4.00	\$17,100.00
15	CRACK SEALING. CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY ON FIELD MEASUREMENTS. CONTRACTOR TO PERFORM HALF LOT AT THE TIME.	1	LS	\$5,906.25	\$5,906.25	\$5,763.58	\$5,763.58	\$25,750.00	\$25,750.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
16	SOD (AS NEEDED, PER ENGINEER DIRECTION)	1500	SF	\$12.57	\$18,855.00	\$3.72	\$5,580.00	\$4.00	\$6,000.00	\$3.00	\$4,500.00
17	PAINTED REMOVABLE BOLLARDS. (LOCATION TO BE DEFINED ON-SITE). INCLUDE BASE INSTALLATION PER MANUFACTURER GUIDANCE. FOUR (4) WOULD BE INSTALLED NEAR LAWRENCEVILLE ARTS CENTER (125 N CLAYTON) - SEE DETAIL.	8	EA	\$1,737.50	\$13,900.00	\$3,985.93	\$31,887.44	\$650.00	\$5,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID				\$178,887.86		\$253,164.29		\$511,418.00		\$149,250.00	

Recommended Vendor:

Woodwind Construction Company
 1110 Mountain Creek Trail
 Sandy Springs, GA 30328
iberthen@woodwindconstruction.net